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Results

Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

Overview Draw sheet
Main Draw
Pos Name
1 QUINZI, Gianluigi
2 VANNESTE, Jeroen
3 SANTOS, Daniel
4 MEDINILLA, Ricky
5 GALARZA, Juan Ilgnacio
6 GOMEZ, Lucas
7 MENSURADO, Vasco
8 NUNEZ, Guillermo
9 PILATUNA, Luis
10 ENCINAS, Rodrigo
11 HADLICH, Guilherme
12 DIFEQ, Hugo
13 FRIEDRICH, Gabriel
14  GONZALEZ, Jhonatan
15 NAPOLITANO, Andre
16 SCHNUR, Brayden
17  LIVI, Robert
18  ARCONADA, Jordi
19  DAIGLE, Jordan Tucker
20 WALENDOWSKY, Joao
21 VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo
22  PIN|, Sebastian Exequiel
23  SENATTORE, Rodrigo
24  GONZALEZ, Kevin
25 |RIARTE, Tomas
26 FRIAS, Felipe
27  PAPIC, Nikolas
28 BRISOT SILVA, Mateus
29 YAMASAKI, Jumpei
30 VI, Franco
31 DESCOTTE, Matias Franco
32 G, Jose Pablo
33  ORANTES, Rafa
34 GARCIA, Luis Fernando
Qualifying
Pos Name
1 DOJAS, Hugo Cesar
2 CERON, Daniel
2 GOMF7 FRTRADA Alsiandra Inca
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Nation

ITA
BEL
PER
MEX

ARG
MEX
POR

CHI
MEX
CHI
BRA

BRA
VEN
BRA

USA
ARG
USA
BRA
ARG
ARG
URU
CHI
ARG
BRA
CHI
BRA

JPN
ARG
ARG
CRC
ESA
PAN

Nation

BRA
COL

FCLl

Ranking
(ITF/National)

30
45
50
52
79
93
107
108
116
119
125
127
129
137
138
140
153
165
183
210
220
239
250
256
257
274
285
300

317
321
328
336
340
344

Ranking
(ITF/National)

346
369

2RK

Professional

Ranking Priority Info
1796 1
1
1
1620 1
1
1511 1
2
1732 2
1
1
1620 2
1796 1
1479 1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1511 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
Professional oo ity Info

Ranking

1
1

1

1/5



24/01/12

ITF Tennis - Juniors - Tournament Acceptance List

o e v, 1 g v voos
4 SILLER, Rogelio

5 LIVI, Bio

6 ALMADA, Oscar

7 CEVALLOQOS, Santiago

8 PENALOZA, Sebastian

9 COUTINHO, Rafael Antonio

10  AFFONSO NETO, Roberto

11 AMRI, Farzin Danny

12 SANCHEZ, Sebastian

13  TENREIRO, Thomas Adriano

14  BARREZUETA, Galo

15 OSTERLING, Nicholas

16 CABEZAS, Andres

17  OLNERA, Vitor

18  ETCHEVERRY, Daniel

19 MORAL, Franco

20  CACHNN, Pedro

21 ALVES CASA, Diogo

22  TRAPERO, Martin

23  ULLOA, Edmundo

24 CARVAJAL JURADO, Juan Sebastian
25 TAPIA, Benjamin

26  RUIZ NARANJO, Mateo Andres

27  MARINQ, Juan Sebastian

28 TORRE, Eduardo Agustin

29 SEGOVIA, Sixto

30 ALBARICI Alexandre

31 PRES, Emilio

32 KUMEZA, Andre

33  VARILLAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo
34  NUNEZ, Javier

35 ILARSLAN RUSSO, Ariel

36 ROJAS, Sebastian

37 COBO GALLEGOS, Jose Rafael

38 ORTIZ, Roberto

39 GARCIA, Jefferson

40 MARMOLEJO ESPINOZA, Mateo Javier
41 AGUIRRE RONDALLI, Cristobal
Alternates

Pos Name

1 LOPEZ, Francisco

2 CIFUENTES, Mateo

3 NARANJO-HOJAS, Ricardo Olmedo
4 ALCNVAR, Ruben

5 CASTILLO GAMARRA, Alejandro Daniel
6 STRAZNICKY, Joseph

7 CABRERA, Eduardo

8 GOBERNATE, Asdrubal

9 CALERO, Jose N

10 DUFFOO, Roberto

1 BRAND PEREZ, Jefferson Steven
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MEX
USA
ARG
MEX
CHI
VEN
ITA
USA
COL
VEN
ECU

ECU
BRA
CHI
CHI
ARG
BRA
ECU

ECU
CHI
COL
COL
ARG
ARG
BRA
ECU

COoL

PAN
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU

Nation

ECU
ECU
ECU
ECU
PER
PER
COL
BRA
COL
PER
COL

~r

397
398
416
435
439
468
474
484
489
505
524
554
622
656

685 =
700
733
763
803
833

834 =
851

884 =

954 =

1051 =

1060 =

1145 =

1224 =

1224 =

1224 =

1224 =

1367 =
1384 =
1384 =
1548 =

4 (national)

16 (national)

Ranking
(ITF/National)

1 (national)
13 (national)

46 (national)

36 (national)

1620

1511

1620

Professional
Ranking

Priority

1

Info
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(P4 AVELLA, dSergio

13 INURRITEGUI TAMI, Diego

14  HOYOS, Victor

15  CEBALLOS DORAZ], Octavio Enzo
16  SIERRA, Santiago

17 CROMWELL, Ryan

18  FISHER, Carsten
Withdrawals

Pos Name

1 ALBANESE, William

2 AMORIM GONZAGA, Victor

3 ANTONIC, Dejan

4 ASHLEY, Peter

5 AVENDANO, Adrian

6 BELFORT OTERO, Miguel

7 BJERKE, Joachim

8 BRINGOLD, Eduardo

9 BURITICA, Edw in

10  CASARES, Bernardo

11 CIORCILA, Patrick

12 COLAUTTI, Thomas

13 CRAWFORD, Clay

14  D'ALFONSO, Simon

15 DRUZHINSKY, Dennis

16  ELLIOTT, James

17  ESPINDOLA MANCERA, Gabriel Inaki
18 EVERY, Michael-John

19  GARIN, Christian

20 GONZALEZ CARRASCO, Juan Matias
21  GUITARRARI, Lucas Meirelles
22 HILL, Tom

23 HOYT, Evan

24 JACOBS, Tuki

25 KURITA, Kenta

26 LAALEJ, Hamza

27 1 IMA WAGNFR Padrn

UL
PER
PER
PER
MEX
USA
RSA

Nation

USA

BRA

SRB

GBR

CHI

VEN

NOR

MEX

COoL

BRA

ROU

GBR

GBR

USA

USA

GBR

AHO

CHI

CHI

BRA

GBR

GBR

RRA

25 (national)

Ranking Professional
(ITF/National) Ranking

541

588

117

504

671 = =

400 = =

561

666

73 1620

193

133

207

965 = =

465

630

326 = =

114

521

67 (national)

144

95

243

1262 = =

RRD

Priority

Info
Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
06 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 December 2011

Withdraw n on
05 January 2012

Withdraw n on

08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
07 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
15 January 2012

Withdraw n on
06 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
12 December 2011

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
20 December 2011

Withdraw n on
27 December 2011

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
05 December 2011

Withdraw n on
04 January 2012

Withdraw n on
01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

www.itftennis.com/juniors/tournaments/tournamentacceptancelist.asp?tour...

ITF Tennis - Juniors - Tournament Acceptance List

r

LUQUE, Cristian Nicolas

MENDIETA, Francisco

MOLINA, Diego

NAJI, Khalil

NAKAGAWA, Naoki

NAPOLITANO, Stefano

NARANJO, Andres

NGUYEN, Edw ard

NISHIOKA, Y oshihito

NUNEZ DEL PRADO, Marco

PANTA HERREROQOS, Jorge Brian

PAZ, Juan Pablo

PULEOQ, Orlando

RENDON, Jose David

REYES, Juan Manuel

ROCHA, Diogo

RUEDA, Daniel

RUSSI, Eduardo

SAMA, Yasin

SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian

SANTOMENNA, Ugo

SIMONETTI, Ramon

SKATTUM, Johan

SLOBODKINS, Arkadijs

STORME, James Junior

SYDOW, Franz

TELLEZ, Pablo

TEODORI, Federico

TORRELLAS, Rolando

ARG

GBR

GBR

ARG

COoL

ECU

JPN

ITA

ECU

JPN

PER

ARG

USA

CoL

COoL

COoL

BRA

ARG

CHI

FRA

BRA

NOR

LAT

BEL

NED

COoL

ITA

VEN

674 =

496

308

59 (national)

1384 =

512

171

13

19 (national)

99

12

44 (national)

58

553

1174 =

151

584

1548 =

832

1262 =

706 =

557

262

663

156

113

970 =

573

337

884

1092

01 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
02 December 2011

Withdraw n on

06 January 2012
Withdraw n on
14 January 2012

Withdraw n on
07 January 2012

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 December 2011

Withdraw n on
11 January 2012

Withdraw n on
16 January 2012

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
10 January 2012

Withdraw n on
04 January 2012

Withdraw n on
31 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
11 January 2012

Withdraw n on
17 January 2012

Withdraw n on
04 January 2012

Withdraw n on
13 January 2012

Withdraw n on
25 December 2011

Withdraw n on
07 January 2012

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
12 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
09 January 2012

Withdraw n on
24 December 2011

Withdraw n on
29 December 2011

Withdraw n on
06 January 2012

Withdraw n on
18 January 2012

Withdraw n on
19 December 2011

Withdraw n on
04 Januarv 2012
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60

61

62

63

64

65
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URQUIDI, Leonardo

USPENSKY, Dennis

VECCHIA, Emiliano Franco

VELASCO, Allan

BOL

USA

ARG

ECU

CHI

USA

702

350

654

1720 =

708 =

Withdraw n on
13 December 2011

Withdraw n on
08 January 2012

Withdraw n on
21 December 2011

Withdraw n on
03 January 2012

Withdraw n on
07 January 2012

Withdraw n on
18 December 2011

8 6
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