

ITF Circuit Calendar

Cut-Offs

Grade A Events

Abierto Juvenil Mexicano

Gerdau Cup

Italian Open

Osaka Mayors Cup

Orange Bow I Grand Slams

Australian Open

Roland Garros

Wimbledon

US Open

<u>Overview</u> <u>Draw sheet</u> <u>Entry List (Boys)</u> <u>Entry List (Girls)</u> <u>Factsheet</u> <u>Results</u>

## Nicholas Machiavello 2012

Boys Singles - Qualifying Draw

This Acceptance List is updated periodically.

For a more up to date version of this Acceptance List, the ITF advises you to login to your IPIN account to view the List there.

vie	w the List there.							
Main Draw								
Pos	Nam e	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info		
1	QUINZI, Gianluigi	IΤΑ	30	1796	1			
2	VANNESTE, Jeroen	BEL	45		1			
3	SANTOS, Daniel	PER	50		1			
4	MEDINILLA, Ricky	MEX	52	1620	1			
5	GALARZA, Juan Ignacio	ARG	79		1			
6	GOMEZ, Lucas	MEX	93	1511	1			
7	MENSURADO, Vasco	POR	107		2			
8	NUNEZ, Guillermo	CHI	108	1732	2			
9	<u>PILATUNA</u> , Luis	MEX	116		1			
10	ENCINAS, Rodrigo	CHI	119		1			
11	HADLICH, Guilherme	BRA	125	1620	2			
12	<u>DI FEO</u> , Hugo	CAN	127	1796	1			
13	FRIEDRICH, Gabriel	BRA	129	1479	1			
14	GONZALEZ, Jhonatan	VEN	137		1			
15	NAPOLITANO, Andre	BRA	138		1			
16	SCHNUR, Brayden	CAN	140		1			
17	LIVI, Robert	USA	153		1			
18	ARCONADA, Jordi	ARG	165		1			
19	DAIGLE, Jordan Tucker	USA	183		2			
20	WALENDOWSKY, Joao	BRA	210		1			
21	VILLANUEVA, Gonzalo	ARG	220	1511	1			
22	PINI, Sebastian Exequiel	ARG	239		1			
23	SENATTORE, Rodrigo	URU	250		1			
24	GONZALEZ, Kevin	CHI	256		1			
25	IRIARTE, Tomas	ARG	257		1			
26	FRIAS, Felipe	BRA	274		1			
27	PAPIC, Nikolas	CHI	285		1			
28	BRISOT SILVA, Mateus	BRA	300		1			
29	YAMASAKI, Jumpei	JPN	317		1			
30	VIU, Franco	ARG	321		1			
31	DESCOTTE, Matias Franco	ARG	328		1			
32	GIL, Jose Pablo	CRC	336		2			
33	ORANTES, Rafa	ESA	340		1			
34	GARCIA, Luis Fernando	PAN	344		2			
	lifying				_			
	Name	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Professional Ranking	Priority	Info		
1	DOJAS, Hugo Cesar	BRA	346		1			
2	CERON, Daniel	COL	369		1			
3	GOMEZ ESTRADA Aleiandro lose	FCI I	388		1			

J	ITF Tennis - Juniors - Tournament	Accept	ance List			
4	SILLER, Rogelio	MEX	397		1	
5	LIVI, Elio	USA	398		1	
6	ALMADA, Oscar	ARG	416		1	
7	<u>CEVALLOS</u> , Santiago	MEX	435		1	
8	PENALOZA, Sebastian	CHI	439		1	
9	COUTINHO, Rafael Antonio	VEN	468		1	
10	AFFONSO NETO, Roberto	ПΑ	474		1	
11	AMIRI, Farzin Danny	USA	484		1	
12	SANCHEZ, Sebastian	COL	489		1	
13	TENREIRO, Thomas Adriano	VEN	505		1	
14	BARREZUETA, Galo	ECU	524	1620	1	
15	OSTERLING, Nicholas	PER	554		1	
16	CABEZAS, Andres	ECU	622		1	
17	OLIVERA, Vitor	BRA	656	1511	1	
18	ETCHEV ERRY, Daniel	CHI	685 =	=	1	
19	MORAL, Franco	CHI	700		1	
20	CACHIN, Pedro	ARG	733	1620	1	
21	ALVES CASA, Diogo	BRA	763		1	
22	TRAPERO, Martin	ECU	803		1	
23	<u>ULLOA</u> , Edmundo	PER	833		1	
24	CARVAJAL JURADO, Juan Sebastian	ECU	834 =	=	1	
25	TAPIA, Benjamin	CHI	851		1	
26	RUIZ NARANJO, Mateo Andres	COL	884 =	1620=	1	
27	MARINO, Juan Sebastian	COL	954 =	=	1	
28	TORRE, Eduardo Agustin	ARG	1051 =	=	1	
29	SEGOVIA, Sixto	ARG	1060 =	=	1	
30	ALBARICI, Alexandre	BRA	1145 =	1620=	1	
31	PREIS, Emilio	ECU	1224 =	=	1	
32	KU MEZA, Andre	PER	1224 =	=	1	
33	VARILLAS PATINO-SAMUDIO, Juan Pablo	PER	1224 =	=	1	
34	NUNEZ, Javier	COL	1224 =	=	1	
35	ILARSLAN RUSSO, Ariel	PAN	1367 =	=	1	
36	ROJAS, Sebastian	ECU	1384 =	=	1	
37	COBO GALLEGOS, Jose Rafael	ECU	1384 =	=	1	
38	ORTIZ, Roberto	ECU	1548 =	=	1	
39	GARCIA, Jefferson	ECU	4 (national)		1	
40	MARMOLEJO ESPINOZA, Mateo Javier	ECU	16 (national)		1	
41	AGUIRRE RONDALLI, Cristobal	ECU			1	
Alter	nates					
Pos	Name	Nation	Ranking	Professional	Priority	Info
			(ITF/National)	Ranking	1	
1	LOPEZ, Francisco	ECU ECU			1	
3	CIFUENTES, Mateo NARANJO-HOJAS, Ricardo Olmedo	ECU			1	
4	·	ECU			1	
5	ALCIVAR, Ruben  CASTILLO GAMARRA, Alejandro Daniel	PER	1 (national)		1	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PER	, ,		1	
6 7	STRAZNICKY, Joseph  CABRERA, Eduardo	COL	13 (national) 46 (national)		1	
8	GOBERNATE, Asdrubal	BRA	TO (HauUHal)		1	
9	CALERO, Jose N	COL			1	
10	<u>DUFFOO</u> , Roberto	PER	36 (national)		1	
11	BRAND PEREZ, Jefferson Steven	COL	30 (auonai)		1	
40	AVELA Cossis	001			4	

12	ITF Tennis - Juniors - Tournament	Accepta	ance List		1	
13	INURRITEGUI TAMI, Diego	PER			1	
14	HOYOS, Victor	PER			1	
15	CEBALLOS DORAZI, Octavio Enzo	PER			1	
16	SIERRA, Santiago	MEX	25 (national)		1	
17	CROMVELL, Ryan	USA			2	
18	FISHER, Carsten	RSA			1	
With	drawals		Dankina	Professional		
Pos	Nam e	Nation	Ranking (ITF/National)	Ranking	Priority	Info
1	ALBANESE, William	USA	541		2	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
2	AMORIM GONZAGA, Victor	BRA	588		1	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
3	ANTONIC, Dejan	SRB			1	Withdraw n on 06 December 2011
4	ASHLEY, Peter	GBR	117		1	Withdraw n on 09 December 2011
5	<u>AVENDANO</u> , Adrian	CHI	504		1	Withdrawn on 05 January 2012
6	BELFORT OTERO, Miguel	VEN	671 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
7	BJERKE, Joachim	NOR	400 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 07 January 2012
8	BRINGOLD, Eduardo	MEX	561		1	Withdraw n on 01 January 2012
9	BURITICA, Edw in	COL	666		1	Withdraw n on 15 January 2012
10	<u>CASARES</u> , Bernardo	BRA	73	1620	2	Withdraw n on 06 January 2012
11	CIORCILA, Patrick	ROU	193		1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
12	COLAUTTI, Thomas	GBR	133		2	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012 Withdraw n on
13	<u>CRAWFORD</u> , Clay	GBR	207		1	12 December 2011 Withdraw n on
14	<u>D'ALFONSO</u> , Simon	USA			1	10 January 2012 Withdraw n on
15	DRUZHINSKY, Dennis	USA	965 =	=	2	20 December 2011
16	ELLIOTT, James	GBR	465		3	Withdraw n on 27 December 2011
17	ESPINDOLA MANCERA, Gabriel Inaki	MEX	630		1	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
18	EVERY, Michael-John	АНО	326 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
19	GARIN, Christian	CHI	114		1	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
20	GONZALEZ CARRASCO, Juan Matias	CHI	521		1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
21	GUITARRARI, Lucas Meirelles	BRA	67 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 17 January 2012
22	<u>HILL</u> , Tom	GBR	144		2	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
23	<u>HOYT</u> , Evan	GBR	95		2	Withdraw n on 05 December 2011
24	<u>JACOBS</u> , Tuki	NAM	243		2	Withdraw n on 04 January 2012
25	KURITA, Kenta	JPN			3	Withdraw n on 01 January 2012
26	<u>LAALEJ</u> , Hamza	MAR	1262 =	=	1	Withdrawn on 09 January 2012
<sup>27</sup> ourna	I IMA WAGNER Pedro mentacceptancelist.asp?tour	RRA	552		1	Withdraw n on

	ITF Tennis - Juniors - Tourname	ent Accept	ance List			
	ENVEY VY/ COLVENIA, I COLO	DIV	002		'	01 January 2012
28	<u>LUQUE</u> , Cristian Nicolas	ARG	674 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
29	MALIK, Jamie	GBR	496		2	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
30	MALIK, Jathan	GBR	308		2	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
31	MARINI, Tomas	ARG	59 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 02 December 2011
32	MENDIETA, Francisco	COL	1384 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 06 January 2012
33	MOLINA, Diego	ECU			1	Withdraw n on 14 January 2012
34	NAJI, Khalil	MAR	512		2	Withdraw n on 07 January 2012
35	NAKAGAWA, Naoki	JPN	171		3	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
36	NAPOLITANO, Stefano	ΠА	13		2	Withdraw n on 25 December 2011
37	NARANJO, Andres	ECU	19 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 11 January 2012
38	NGUYEN, Edw ard	CAN	99		1	Withdraw n on 16 January 2012
39	NISHIOKA, Yoshihito	JPN	12	884	2	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
40	NUNEZ DEL PRADO, Marco	PER	44 (national)		1	Withdraw n on 10 January 2012
41	PANTA HERREROS, Jorge Brian	PER	58	1092	1	Withdraw n on 04 January 2012
42	PAZ, Juan Pablo	ARG	553		1	Withdraw n on 31 December 2011
43	PULEO, Orlando	USA	1174 =	=	2	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
44	RENDON, Jose David	COL			1	Withdraw n on 11 January 2012
45	<u>REYES</u> , Juan Manuel	COL			1	Withdraw n on 17 January 2012
46	ROCHA, Diogo	POR	151		1	Withdraw n on 04 January 2012
47	RUEDA, Daniel	COL	584		1	Withdraw n on 13 January 2012
48	RUSSI, Eduardo	BRA	1548 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 25 December 2011
49	<u>SAMA</u> , Yasin	ARG	832		1	Withdraw n on 07 January 2012
50	SANTIBANEZ, Sebastian	CHI	1262 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
51	SANTOMENNA, Ugo	FRA	706 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 12 January 2012
52	SIMONETTI, Ramon	BRA	557		1	Withdraw n on 19 December 2011
53	SKATTUM, Johan	NOR	262		1	Withdraw n on 09 January 2012
54	SLOBODKINS, Arkadijs	LAT	663		1	Withdraw n on 24 December 2011
55	STORME, James Junior	BEL	156		2	Withdraw n on 29 December 2011
56	<u>SYDOW</u> , Franz	NED	113		2	Withdraw n on 06 January 2012
57	TELLEZ, Pablo	COL	970 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 18 January 2012
58	TEODORI, Federico	ITΑ	573		1	Withdraw n on 19 December 2011
59	TORRELLAS, Rolando	VEN	337		2	Withdraw n on 04 Januarv 2012
/tourn	amentaccentancelist asn2tour					

1						- · , ·-
60	<u>URQUIDI</u> , Leonardo	BOL	702		1	Withdraw n on 13 December 2011
61	<u>USPENSKY</u> , Dennis	USA	350		2	Withdraw n on 08 January 2012
62	VECCHIA, Emiliano Franco	ARG	654		1	Withdraw n on 21 December 2011
63	<u>VELASCO</u> , Allan	ECU	1720 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 03 January 2012
64	<u>VIVES,</u> Diego	CHI	708 =	=	1	Withdraw n on 07 January 2012
65	WARD, Emmett	USA			1	Withdraw n on 18 December 2011

What is RSS?





Contact Us

© Copyright by ITF Licensing (UK) Ltd. All rights reserved. No portion of this website may be duplicated, redistributed, or manipulated in any form. By accessing any information beyond this page, you agree to abide by the itftennis.com <a href="Privacy Policy">Privacy Policy</a> and <a href="Terms and Conditions">Terms and Conditions</a>.